
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Freshman Basketball Schedule 
2019-20  

 
 

Saturday Nov 23 Lakeshore Tournament @Lakeshore TBD 

Tuesday Nov 26 Jesuit @St. Paul’s 5 PM 

Saturday Nov 30 Jesuit Tournament @Jesuit TBD 

Wednesday Dec 4 Covington @Covington 7 PM 

Saturday Dec 7 Pearl River / Mandeville @Pearl River 10 AM / 11 AM 

Wednesday Dec 11 Lakeshore @Lakeshore 6 PM 

Thursday Dec 12 Hammond @Hammond 6 PM 

Saturday Dec 21 Mandeville / Pearl River @St. Paul’s 10 AM / 12 PM 

Saturday Jan 11 Salmen @St. Paul’s 10 AM 

Wednesday Jan 15 Covington @St. Paul’s 7 PM 

Saturday Jan 18 Slidell Tournament @Slidell TBD 

Thursday Jan 23 Hammond @St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Saturday Jan 25 Fontainebleau Tournament @Fontainebleau TBD 

Wednesday Jan 29 Fontainebleau @St. Paul’s 6 PM 

Saturday Feb 1 St. Paul’s Freshman Invitational @St. Paul’s TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Home Games = ​BOLD 

 

 


